CHARACTERISTIC FEATURES TECHNICAL DATA SENSORS EQUIPMENT APPEARANCE
plusGA21  is a portable analyser using advanced technologies. However, it remains madur’s flagship due to its favorable price.
It can be equipped with up to 9 electrochemical and NDIR sensors. Analyser has a built-in pressure sensor, large internal
memory for results and built-in ribbon printer for standard (non-thermal) paper.
Optional condensation “miniDryer” completes the offer for our best-selling portable device.
plusGa21  as the measurement instrument meets requirements of EN 50379 and EN 50270.
1

ordering code:
Z40P-SENS-TEMP
ordering code:
pitot tube 500mm - Z00-PITOT-5002
pitot tube 800mm - Z00-PITOT-8002
ordering codes:
Z40P-USB-ADAP
ordering code:
madur
CHARACTERISTIC FEATURES TECHNICAL DATA SENSORS EQUIPMENT APPEARANCE
8
PROBE
SOCKET
PAPER COMPARTMENT
COVER
DRYER
ON/OFF
SWITCH
MINIDRYER
(OPTIONAL)
ELECTRIC & GAS
CONNECTORS
RIBBON PRINTER
FOR 58MM
STANDARD PAPER
LCD DISPLAY 128*128
WITH BACKLIGTHING
KEYPAD
24 KEYS
ON & OFF
KEYS
PROBE
OR MINIDRYER
SOCKET
PAPER FEED KEY
FRONT PANEL
WITH LCD AND SOCKETBOARD
EXAMPLE PRINTSCREEN
CURRENT RESULTS
EXAMPLE PRINTOUT
CURRENT RESULTS
EXAMPLE SCREENSHOT FROM THE PC PROGRAM
madur